Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 14 PIERATA'S GEM

Martin Harley
2 9 KETTLEBELL
Dale Smith
3 1 HE'S A SAINT

Andrew Mallyon
4 12 IN GREAT SPIRIT
Ron Stewart
SIDLED
Madeleine Wishart
6 11 COOLY ROCKS
Jag Guthmann-Chester
SUGAR ISLAND

Nathan Evans

8 13 FIREUPZOUS
Justin Huxtable

9 10 LADY LAZARUS
Kyle Wilson-Taylor

10 15 ROTHWEILER
Georgina Cartwright

Doomben QLD Professional

Race 3: Spring Carnival Book Now QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

9 66.7
1200m

1 65.3
1200m

5 64.6
400m

2 64.9
400m

12 66.1
1200m

8 64.7
1200m

3 65.8
1200m

6 64.6
1200m

10 65.7
1200m

11 65.5
1200m

Scratched: Mission Possible (#4), Dark Red (#8), Metcalfe (#2)

Fastest
Section

0:11.18
Overall
0:11.22
1200m
0:11.25
400m
0:11.22
1200m
0:11.07
1200m
0:11.45
400m
0:11.07
1200m
0:11.29
1200m
0:11.28
1200m
0:11.06
1200m

Overall

1:21.16
(0:11.13)

1:21.16 [1]
(0:11.18)
1:21.17 [2]
(0:11.33)
1:21.53 [3]
(0:11.91)
1:21.62 [4]
(0:11.60)
1:21.78 [5]
(0:11.13)
1:21.90 [6]
(0:11.71)
1:22.14 [7]
(0:11.26)
1:22.24 [8]
(0:11.65)
1:22.28 [9]
(0:11.65)

1:22.44 [10]

(0:11.39)

Handicap - 1350m
09 October 2024 - 15:03

BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
1:10.03 0:58.96 0:47.28 0:35.29 0:23.36 0:35.29
(0:11.07) (0:11.68) (0:11.99) (0:11.93) (0:11.53)
Distance
Travelled [m]

1:09.98 [2] 0:58.74 [3] 0:46.95 [3] 0:34.91 [3] 0:23.13 [3] 0:34.91
(0:11.24) (0:11.79) (0:12.04) (0:11.78) (0:11.30)

1:09.84 [4] 0:58.62 [5] 0:46.85 [5] 0:34.85 [5] 0:23.05 [4] 0:34.85 +0
(0:11.22) (0:11.77) (0:12.00) (0:11.80) (0:11.26)

1:09.62 [12] 0:58.22 [12] 0:46.54 [10] 0:34.63 [10] BRUHZENENE]| 0:34.63 -2
(0:11.40) (0:11.68) (0:11.91) (0:11.62) (0:11.25)

1:10.02 [8] 0:58.80 [7] 0:47.02 [7] 0:35.01 [7] 0:23.18 [8] 0:35.01 +1
(0:11.22) (0:11.78) (0:12.01) (0:11.83) (0:11.32)

1:10.65 [1] 0:59.58 [1] 0:47.90 [1] 0:35.91 [1] 0:23.98 [1] 0:35.91 +4
(0:11.07) (0:11.68) (0:11.99) (0:11.93) (0:11.69)

1:10.19 [11]  0:58.71 [11] BUELRLNEPAN 0:34.98 [11]  0:23.27 [10] 0:34.98 +3
(0:11.48) (0:11.86) (0:11.87) (0:11.71) (0:11.45)

1:10.88 [3] 0:59.81 [2] 0:48.16 [2] 0:36.11 [2] 0:24.18 [2] 0:36.11 +4
(0:11.07) (0:11.65) (0:12.05) (0:11.93) (0:11.68)

1:10.59[9]  0:59.30[9]  0:47.47[9] 0:35.41[9] 0:23.57 [11] 0:35.41 +5
(0:11.29) (0:11.83) (0:12.06) (0:11.84) (0:11.42)

1:10.63 [10]  0:59.35 [8] 0:47.54 [8] 0:35.55 [8] 0:23.96 [6] 0:35.55 +5
(0:11.28) (0:11.81) (0:11.99) (0:11.59) (0:11.48)

1:11.05 [5] 0:59.99 [4] 0:48.14 [4] 0:36.18 [4] 0:24.31 [5] 0:36.18 +3
(0:11.06) (0:11.85) (0:11.96) (0:11.87) (0:11.73)

Report Created: Wed 9 October 2024 16:42 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data)
SCN

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section

NA No data available

DNF
DNT

Saddle cloth number
Did not finish
Did not track

Page 1/16

data processed by é%\TR IPLESDATA



Doomben QLD Professional
Race 3: Spring Carnival Book Now QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1350m

09 October 2024 - 15:03 BRISBANE

RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:21.16 1:10.03 0:58.96 0:47.28 0:35.29 0:23.36 0:35.29
(0:11.13) (0:11.07) (0:11.68) (0:11.99) (0:11.93) (0:11.53)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 3 DOUMO 4 64.4 0:11.29 1:22.60 [11] 1:11.14 [6] 0:59.85 [6] 0:48.00 [6] 0:36.01 [6] 0:24.22 [7] 0:36.01 +2
James Orman 1000m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.29) (0:11.85) (0:11.99) (0:11.79) (0:11.77)
12 5 READY LIGHTLY 7 64.2 0:11.52 1:23.07 [12] 1:11.52[7] 1:00.00 [10] 0:48.04 [11] 0:36.08 [12] 0:24.10 [12] 0:36.08 +8
Noel Callow 1200m 1200m (0:11.55) (0:11.52) (0:11.96) (0:11.96) (0:11.98) (0:11.68)
Scratched: Mission Possible (#4), Dark Red (#8), Metcalfe (#2)
Report Created: Wed 9 October 2024 16:42 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Doomben QLD Professional
Race 3: Spring Carnival Book Now QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1350m

09 October 2024 - 15:03 BRISBANE
RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:11.83 0:35.29
(0:11.83)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 14 PIERATA'S GEM 9 66.7 0:11.18 0:11.83 [1] 1:21.16 0:34.91
Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:11.83)
2 9 KETTLEBELL 1 65.3 0:11.22 0:11.79 [2] 0.06L 0:34.85 +0
Dale Smith 1200m 1200m (0:11.79)
3 1 HE'S A SAINT 5 64.6 0:11.25 0:11.76 [6] 217L 0:34.63 -2
Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.76)
4 12 IN GREAT SPIRIT 2 64.9 0:11.22 0:11.86 [5] 2.71L 0:35.01 +1
Ron Stewart 400m 1200m (0:11.86)
5 6 SIDLED 12 66.1 0:11.07 0:12.29 [3] 3.62L 0:35.91 +4
Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)
6 11 COOLY ROCKS 8 64.7 0:11.45 0:11.82 [9] 4.33L 0:34.98 +3
Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 400m (0:11.82)
7 7 SUGAR ISLAND 3 65.8 0:11.07 0:12.50 [4] 5.73L 0:36.11 +4
Nathan Evans 1200m 1200m (0:12.50)
8 13 FIREUPZOUS 6 64.6 0:11.29 0:12.15 [10] 6.35L 0:35.41 +5
Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)
9 10 LADY LAZARUS 10 65.7 0:11.28 0:12.48 [7] 6.55L 0:35.55 +5
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)
10 15 ROTHWEILER 11 65.5 0:11.06 0:12.58 [8] 7.48L 0:36.18 +3
Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.58)

Scratched: Mission Possible (#4), Dark Red (#8), Metcalfe (#2)

Report Created: Wed 9 October 2024 16:42 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Doomben QLD Professional
Race 3: Spring Carnival Book Now QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1350m

09 October 2024 - 15:03 BRISBANE

RACING CLUB

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:11.83 0:35.29
(0:11.83)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 3 DOUMO 4 64.4 0:11.29 0:12.45 [11] 8.46L 0:36.01 +2
James Orman 1000m 1200m (0:12.45)
12 5 READY LIGHTLY 7 64.2 0:11.52 0:12.42 [12] 11.22L 0:36.08 +8
Noel Callow 1200m 1200m (0:12.42)
Scratched: Mission Possible (#4), Dark Red (#8), Metcalfe (#2)
Report Created: Wed 9 October 2024 16:42 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Horse/Jockey Name

Final Rank

Fastest Section Time (Section)
Top Speed [km/h] (Section)

Pierata's Gem

1

0:11.18 (Overall)
66.7 (1200m)

Doomben QLD Professional

Race 3: Spring Carnival Book Now QTIS Three-Years-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1350m

09 October 2024 - 15:03

BRISBANE

Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire VA CING CLUB
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:21.16 [1] 1:09.98[2] 0:58.74[3] 0:46.95[3] 0:34.91[3] 0:23.13[3] 0:11.83[1]
(0:11.18) (0:11.24) (0:11.79) (0:12.04) (0:11.78) (0:11.30) (0:11.83)
Average Speed [km/h] 48.6 64.1 61.2 60.2 61.0 63.4 60.8
Top Speed [km/h] 66.4 66.7 62.7 61.2 63.6 63.7 63.3
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.0 1.6 1.6 1.0 0.8 1.9 0.5
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.7 7.8 7.6
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name

Final Rank

Fastest Section Time (Section)
Top Speed [km/h] (Section)

Kettlebell

2

0:11.22 (1200m)
65.3 (1200m)

Doomben QLD Professional

Race 3: Spring Carnival Book Now QTIS Three-Years-Old

Maiden Handicap - 1350m
09 October 2024 - 15:03

BRISBANE

Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire VA CING CLUB
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:2117[2] 1:09.84[4] 0:58.62[5] 0:46.85[5] 0:34.85[5] 0:23.05[4] 0:11.79 [2]
(0:11.33) (0:11.22) (0:11.77) (0:12.00) (0:11.80) (0:11.26) (0:11.79)
Average Speed [km/h] 47.6 64.2 61.3 60.4 61.1 63.8 61.1
Top Speed [km/h] 64.9 65.3 62.5 61.6 62.5 64.7 63.4
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.5 0.7 0.8 0.9 0.4 0.7 0.2
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.3
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name He's A Saint

. '
Final Rank 3 Doomben QLD Professional
Race 3: Spring Carnival Book Now QTIS Three-Years-Old

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.25 (400m) Maiden Handicap - 1350m
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.6 (400m) 09 October 2024 - 15:03 BRISBANE
Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire VA CING CLUB
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:21.53 [3] 1:09.62 [12] 0:58.22 [12] 0:46.54 [10] 0:34.63 [10] 0:23.01[9] 0:11.76 [6]
(0:11.91) (0:11.40) (0:11.68) (0:11.91) (0:11.62) (0:11.25) (0:11.76)
Average Speed [km/h] 45.4 63.3 61.7 60.6 61.7 63.7 61.1
Top Speed [km/h] 60.6 64.4 64.3 61.4 62.7 64.6 63.6
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.6 0.4 0.7 0.4 1.0 2.0 1.9
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 23 23 23 23 2.4 2.4
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.3 7.4 7.2
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
-:----  No data available at this section data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name In Great Spirit

. "/
Final Rank 4 Doomben QLD Professional
Race 3: Spring Carnival Book Now QTIS Three-Years-Old

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.22 (1200m) Maiden Handicap - 1350m
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.9 (400m) 09 October 2024 - 15:03 BRISBANE
Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire VA CING CLUB
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:21.62[4] 1:10.02[8] 0:58.80[7] 0:47.02[7] 0:35.01[7] 0:23.18[8] 0:11.86 [5]
(0:11.60) (0:11.22) (0:11.78) (0:12.01) (0:11.83) (0:11.32) (0:11.86)
Average Speed [km/h] 46.7 64.1 61.1 60.3 61.2 63.3 60.8
Top Speed [km/h] 64.3 64.5 63.8 62.2 62.5 64.9 64.1
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.7 0.5 0.6 0.9 0.6 0.9 0.4
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 23 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 71 7.2 7.0
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
-:----  No data available at this section data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name

Final Rank

Fastest Section Time (Section)
Top Speed [km/h] (Section)

Sidled
5

0:11.07 (1200m)
66.1 (1200m)

Doomben QLD Professional

Race 3: Spring Carnival Book Now QTIS Three-Years-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1350m

09 October 2024 - 15:03

BRISBANE

Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire VA CING CLUB
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:21.78 [5] 1:10.65[1] 0:59.58 [1] 0:47.90 [1] 0:35.91[1] 0:23.98[1] 0:12.29 [3]
(0:11.13) (0:11.07) (0:11.68) (0:11.99) (0:11.93) (0:11.69) (0:12.29)
Average Speed [km/h] 48.5 65.1 61.9 60.7 60.8 61.7 58.5
Top Speed [km/h] 65.8 66.1 63.4 61.4 61.9 62.2 61.2
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.6 2.5 1.3 1.6 1.3 3.2 3.9
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 23 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.3
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Cooly Rocks

. '
Final Rank 6 Doomben QLD Professional
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.45 (400m) Race 3: Spring ?\:Ilzri::: IHB;:::;C':;VY %EIOSmThree-Years-Old
Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire VA CING CLUB
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:21.90 [6] 1:10.19 [11] 0:58.71[11] 0:46.85[12] 0:34.98 [11] 0:23.27 [10] 0:11.82 [9]
(0:11.71) (0:11.48) (0:11.86) (0:11.87) (0:11.71) (0:11.45) (0:11.82)
Average Speed [km/h] 46.3 62.8 60.8 61.1 62.0 63.1 60.7
Top Speed [km/h] 61.7 64.7 64.3 62.1 62.5 64.7 63.0
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.8 2.0 1.5 1.4 11 3.7 5.4
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 23 23 23 23 2.4 2.0
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.5 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.4 8.5
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Sugar Island

. "/
Final Rank 7 Doomben QLD Professional
. . . . Race 3: Spring Carnival Book Now QTIS Three-Years-Old
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.07 (1200m) Maiden Handicap - 1350m
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.8 (1200m) 09 October 2024 - 15:03 BRISBANE
Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire VA CING CLUB
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:22.14[7] 1:10.88[3] 0:59.81[2] 0:48.16[2] 0:36.11[2] 0:24.18[2] 0:12.50 [4]
(0:11.26) (0:11.07) (0:11.65) (0:12.05) (0:11.93) (0:11.68) (0:12.50)
Average Speed [km/h] 48.1 65.1 61.9 60.2 60.8 61.9 57.5
Top Speed [km/h] 63.4 65.8 64.6 61.1 61.4 62.9 60.4
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.6 1.4 1.4 21 1.3 341 4.6
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 23 23 23
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 7.2 71 71 7.2 7.3 7.0
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Fireupzous

. "/
Final Rank 8 Doomben QLD Professional
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.29 (1200m) Race 3: Spring ?\:Ilzri::: IHB;:::;C':;VY %EIOSmThree-Years-Old
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.6 (1200m) 09 October 2024 - 15:03 BRISBANE
Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire VA CING CLUB
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:22.24[8] 1:10.59[9] 0:59.30[9] 0:47.47[9] 0:35.41[9] 0:23.57 [11] 0:12.15[10]
(0:11.65) (0:11.29) (0:11.83) (0:12.06) (0:11.84) (0:11.42) (0:12.15)
Average Speed [km/h] 46.4 63.8 61.2 60.4 61.4 63.3 59.1
Top Speed [km/h] 62.1 64.6 64.5 62.2 62.7 63.8 62.4
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.1 1.4 1.6 2.4 1.7 1.0 0.6
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 24 24 23 24 24 24
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.3 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.2 6.8
0 61.2 60.4 61.4 63.3 59.1 z
60 I
x N
c O Q
)
& M2l 40 o
= = 8
- |9 |9 11 Ee]
S 10 or® i o
..g 20 2
& =
15 0o 3
1200m 1100m 1000m 900m 800m 700m 600m 500m 400m 300m 200m 100m Om
2.5 >
¥ o 3}— — &2} @24 o 2
d 2 *
p 6 @
2 15 g
L 4 @
()
o 1 o
= 2 2
» 05 =
o 0 :
Z 0
1200m 1100m 1000m 900m 800m 700m 600m 500m 400m 300m 200m 100m Om
Report Created: Wed 9 October 2024 16:42 GMT+10 Page 12/16
[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name

Final Rank

Fastest Section Time (Section)
Top Speed [km/h] (Section)

Lady Lazarus

9

0:11.28 (1200m)
65.7 (1200m)

. \_f
Doomben QLD Professional
Race 3: Spring Carnival Book Now QTIS Three-Years-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1350m
09 October 2024 - 15:03 BRISBANE

Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire VA CING CLUB
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:22.28 [9] 1:10.63[10] 0:59.35[8] 0:47.54[8] 0:35.55[8] 0:23.96 [6] 0:12.48 [7]
(0:11.65) (0:11.28) (0:11.81) (0:11.99) (0:11.59) (0:11.48) (0:12.48)
Average Speed [km/h] 46.5 63.8 61.3 60.7 62.5 63.0 57.7
Top Speed [km/h] 60.5 65.7 64.7 61.8 63.3 63.8 60.8
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.7 3.0 2.0 1.8 1.5 2.4 4.1
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 21 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.1
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.9 8.0 7.6
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Rothweiler e
Final Rank 10 Doomben QLD Professional
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.06 (1200m) Race 3: Spring %,;:2’: 'Hi‘l’q‘;'i‘c':;"f’ %EIOSmThree-Years-Old
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.5 (1200m) 09 October 2024 - 15:03 BRISBANE
Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire VA CING CLUB
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:22.44[10] 1:11.05[5] 0:59.99[4] 0:48.14[4] 0:36.18[4] 0:24.31[5] 0:12.58 [8]
(0:11.39) (0:11.06) (0:11.85) (0:11.96) (0:11.87) (0:11.73) (0:12.58)
Average Speed [km/h] 47.5 65.2 61.1 60.5 60.8 61.6 57.2
Top Speed [km/h] 65.2 65.5 63.5 62.2 61.5 62.7 60.4
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.5 3.6 2.7 1.3 0.3 1.2 11
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 23 2.5 2.4 23 23 2.4 23
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.3 6.9
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Doumo

. "/
Final Rank 1 Doomben QLD Professional
. . . . Race 3: Spring Carnival Book Now QTIS Three-Years-Old
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.29 (1200m) Maiden Handicap - 1350m
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.4 (1000m) 09 October 2024 - 15:03 BRISBANE
Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire VA CING CLUB
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:22.60 [11] 1:11.14[6] 0:59.85[6] 0:48.00[6] 0:36.01 [6] 0:24.22[7] 0:12.45 [11]
(0:11.46) (0:11.29) (0:11.85) (0:11.99) (0:11.79) (0:11.77) (0:12.45)
Average Speed [km/h] 471 63.9 61.1 60.5 61.1 61.2 57.7
Top Speed [km/h] 63.4 64.2 64.4 62.3 62.9 62.8 61.4
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.2 3.2 23 1.2 0.4 1.2 2.9
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 23 2.4 2.4 23
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 71 71 71 71 71 6.9
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Ready Lightly

. "/
Final Rank 12 Doomben QLD Professional
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.52 (1200m) Race 3: Spring m’i':,';’:',_,i‘:&'i‘c':;"f %Ts'osmTh'ee'Years'o'd
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.2 (1200m) 09 October 2024 - 15:03 BRISBANE
Race State Finished Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire VA CING CLUB
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:23.07 [12] 1:11.52[7] 1:00.00 [10] 0:48.04 [11] 0:36.08 [12] 0:24.10 [12] 0:12.42 [12]
(0:11.55) (0:11.52) (0:11.96) (0:11.96) (0:11.98) (0:11.68) (0:12.42)
Average Speed [km/h] 46.8 62.4 60.7 61.2 61.2 61.7 58.0
Top Speed [km/h] 60.2 64.2 63.6 61.7 62.0 62.6 61.5
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.7 2.8 2.5 341 3.3 3.0 4.0
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.0 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.4
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



